CITY OF PALOS VERDES ESTATES
CERTIFICATION OF DEMANDS/WARRANTS &
APPROVAL OF WARRANT REGISTER(S)
FEBRUARY 8, 2022

Pursuant to Government Code Section 37202, | hereby certify that: (1) the claims or
demands set forth in the warrant register(s) listed below and attached hereto and
incorporated herein by this reference in the Accounts Payable Warrants of $899,621.49,
the Payroll Warrants* of $156,985.33, and Automated Clearing house (ACH) of
$74,174.05 totaling $1,130,780.87 have been audited as to their accuracy and (2)
sufficient funds have been appropriated by the City Council and are available for the
payment thereof.

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE WARRANTS

WARRANT REGISTER _DATE AMOUNT OF WARRANT REGISTER

02082022-A 01/27/2022 $ (74,908.69)
02082022-B 01/27/2022 $ (74.00)
02082022-C 02/01/2022 $ (1,650.00)
02082022-D 02/08/2022 3 10,711.52
02082022-E 02/08/2022 $ 965,542.66
Total $ 899621.49
PAYROLL WARRANTS*
WARRANT REGISTER  DATE AMOUNT OF WARRANT REGISTER
02042022-A 02/04/2022 $ 156,985.33

*Note: The Payroll Warrants includes the Direct Deposits, ADP Payroll Check,
Wage Garnishment, and Taxes.

AUTOMATED CLEARING HOUSE (ACH)

VENDOR DATE AMOUNT OF ACH
CalPERS 01/20/2022 $ 34,147.52
ICMA 01/26/2022 $ 6,381.96
ICMA 01/27/2022 3 344.36
CalPERS 01/28/2022 $ 43,95
CalPERS 01/28/2022 $ 352.41
CalPERS 01/28/2022 3 32903.85
Total $ 74174.05



Subscribed and sworn by:

y féjf :

I, Kylynn Chaney, City Clerk of the City of Palos Verdes Estates, California do hereby
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that at a meeting
held on the date first above written, the City Council adopted a motion by roll call vote
approving the Warrant Registers set forth above and authorizing release of said warrants.

@ NN 2 \o| oopar

Kylynn Chaney, City'((lgk Date:
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Summary of Payroll Cash Cutflow

Check Date Description
2/4/2022 ADP Payroll Direct Deposits
2/4/2022 ADP Payroll Check
2/4/2022 ADP Payroll Taxes

Amount
$ 118,826.41
4,535.05
33,623.87

$ 156,985.33



SURTAX
FICA
MED
FIT
CA
71
72
75
HED
BEO
BED
BEF
BPO
BPD
BPF
KEQ
KED
KEF
DHD
DHF
DHO

vio

ViD
MNT

LIF

AFC

LIS

STO, LTD
AFL

F5A

FoC

55E

S5W
S5wW
EPC

MIE

MIS

MIS

SvP

PSP

PSF
PMG, PME
PMG
PEP

Pk
NSW, NSE
SNW
BEN
DED, DE3, DES
DE2
POA
DUE
457
CMR
401

ROT
AD)

CK2

K3

City of Palos Verdes Estates
Deduction Summary

02/04/22

£EE ER
ADDITIONAL MEDICARE 0.00 Q.00
SOCIAL SECURITY 685,49 695.48
MEDICARE 2,434.35 2,434.35
FEDERAL TAX ig512.08 0.00
CASTATETAX 8,852.12 0.00
Tax LEVY Q.00 0.00
TAXLEVY 0.00 0.00
STATE GARNISHMENT 0.00 0.c0
HEALTH DEQUCTION EE 4,380.90 0.00
BLUE SHIELD EPO EE ONLY 0.00 395.65
BLUE SHIELD EPO EE+DEPENDENT 0.00 2,373.87
BLUE SHIELD EPO EE+FAMILY 0.00 8,229.44
BLUE SHIELD PPO EE ONLY 0.00 8,040.75
BLLIE SHIELD PPO EE+DEPENDENT 0.00 0.00
BLUE SHIELD PPO EE+FAMILY 0.00 1,383.72
KAISER EMPLOYEE ONLY 0.00 1,656.80
KAISER EE+DEPENDENT 0.00 3,296.24
KAISER EE + FAMILY 0.00 4,279.88
DENTAL HMD EE+DEPENDENT 0.00 0.00
DENTAL HMO EMPLOYEE + FAMILY 0.00 119.46
DENTAL HMO EE ONLY 0,00 7.51
DENTAL PPO EE+DEP 0.00 433.08
DENTAL PPO EE+FAMILY 0.00 471.36
DENTAL PPO EE ONLY 0.co 422.62
VISION EMPLOYEE ONLY 0.00 261.00
VISION DEPENDENT (EE) 123.56 0.00
MENTAL HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 16.80
LIFE INSURANCE 0.00 27176
AFLACELIFE 199.32 0.00
LIFE INS»$50K 0.0¢ 0.00
STD/LTD INSURANCE 0.00 613.20
AFLAC OTHER 381.69 0.00
AFLAC F5A 189.67 0.00
FSA DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00
PERS DED SAFETY SWORN EX 0.00 0.00
PERS DED SAFETY SWORN 3,997.83 0.00
PERS ER SAFETY SWORN 0.00 10,532,083
PERS £PMC 0.00 0.00
MISCE 0.00 0.00
PERS DED MISC CLASSIC 1,396.02 0.00
PERS ER Mi5C CLASSIC 0.00 2,169.82
PERS SURVIVOR SAFETY PEPRA 0.00 .00
PERS DED SAFETY PEFRA 2,590.75 G.00
PERS ER SAFETY PEPRA 0,00 2,616.65
PERS DED SAFETY POLICE MGMT 630.01 0.00
PERS ER SAFETY POLICE MGMT 0.00 1,659.74
FERS DED MISC PEPRA 2,351.77 0.00
PERS ER MISC PEPRA 0.00 2,644.41
PERS DED MISC NON SWORN 988.82 0.00
PERS ER MISC NON SWORN Q.00 1,536.93
PERS ER SAFETY SURVIVOR 0.00 25.11
PERS PED MISC SURVIVOR 10.23 0.00
PERS DED PEPRA SURVIVOR 3.72 0.00
POLICE ASSOCIATION DUES 1,250.00 0.00
PUBLIC SERVICE EMPLOYEES DUELS 153.00 0.00
ICMA 457 PLAN 3,240.29 0.00
ER CONTR. 0.00 .00
ICMVIA 401(A) 2500 0.00
ICMA ROTH 457 PLAN 1,813.72 0.00
INTERNAL ARPJUSTMENT 0.00 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 1 14,814.35 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 2 1,549.41 0.00



CK4
SV1
52
sv3
CK1

City of Palos Verdes Estates
Deduction Summary
02/04/22

DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 4
DIRECT DEPDSIT PARTIAL 5
DIRECT DEPOSIT NET
ADJUSTMENT
CORRECTICN

ADP CHECKS

MANUAL CHECKS

EE
400.00
6,717.17
75.00
50.00
95,220.48
0.00
0.00
4535.05
0.00

177,591.80

ER
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

56,597.71

234,389.51



Home Department Code
015400
14020
014010
014020
014010
014020
014020
14010
014010
415100
014010
014400
014000
013000
013010
012000
014020
014020
14010
014020
013000
0414010
014020
014020
014020
014010
013130
014010
0%4020
014020
015100
014020
016000
014010
012000
14500
014020
014300
01402¢
014010
014400
014020
613110
015100
¢13130
014010
014000
014020
015100
Grand Totals
Total

Home Department Description

PW - Streets & Parks
Police - Support
Police - Operations
Police - Support
Police - Operations
Police - Support
Palice - Support
Police - Operations
Palice - Operations
PW - Streeis & Parks
Paolice - Operations
Com Develcpment - Permitting
Police - Admin

C8S -« Admin/IT/Risk Mgmt
City Clerk

City Manager

Police - Support
Police - Support
Palice - Operations
Police - Support

CSS - Admin/IT/Risk Mgmt
Police - Operations
Police - Support
Police - Support
Police - Support
Police - Operations
CS8S - HR/Payroll
Pdlice - Operations
Police - Support
Police - Support
PW - Streets & Parks
Police - Support
PW - Parkiands
Paolice - Cperations
City Manager

Com Development - Code Enforce.

Palice - Support

Com Development - Admin
Paolice - Support

Police - Operations

Com Development - Permitting
Police - Support

CSS - Acctg/Budget/Procur
PW - Streets & Parks

C8S - HR/Payroll

Pglice - Operations

Pcelice - Admin

Police - Suppert

PW . Streets & Parks

Last Name
Abrego
Accelta
Ackert
Aguayo
Alvarez
Arrayo
Barber
Barker
Barragan
Beard
Belda
Bernal
Best
Campbell
Chaney
Cowley
Crisfield
Gaunt
Gavryush
Gill
Hannah
Heilinga
Hengst
Hernandez
Herrera

Ix

Laszlo
Lebeau
Malave
Marchese
Mendoza
Menendez
Moritz
Munde
FPapa
Pickens
Placek
Rindge
Ruiz

Shea
Shellabarger
Sisson
Smith
Strum
Themas
enegas
Wilkams
Zabukovec Il
Zaragoza

First Name Gross Pay
Eleazar 2,564.30
Krystle 3,745.74
Kenneth 5,058.70
Jesse 4,825.98
Daniel 3,723.84
Pacla 600,00
Steven 5,589.23
Michasl 4,422.06
Eric 1,434.92
Steven 2,564.30
Aaron 8,699,31
Kimberly 1,995.68
Anthony 7,000.15
Jacquelyne 1,073.01
Kylynn 3,130,158
Carol 2,120.00
Sean 5,522.48
Erick 5,803.93
Dmitriy 6,100.68
Charles 2,264.00
Stephen 6,153.85
Luke 6,328,15
Weliingten 558.62
Bretta 3,977.15
Lisa 2,779.20
Jonathan 8,917.47
Briana 2,580.00
Steven 7.197.78
Breanna 537.17
Sondra 90.00
Anthony 2,708.31
Hazel 0.00
Carl 3,429.60
Jordan 3,025.62
Sharon 6,375.60
Kashauna 2,435,20
Catherine 4,015.03
Brianna 4,815.69
Adriana 299365
Kyle 4,851.38
Denna 2,548.15
Neil 2,264.00
Erin 2,580.00
John 2,331.22
Jinu 2,885.00
Russell 6,610.22
Linda 1,473.28
John 2,264.00
Sergio 1,928.04
177,591.80

Pay Date

02/04/2022
02104/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02fo4/2022
02/0412022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
4210412022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
0210412022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
G2r04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/¢4/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04{2022
02/04/2022
0210412022
0210412022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
0210412022



